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TRAEX® COMPONENT PARTS

Full-Size Glass and Cup Extenders

OPEN- & CLOSED-WALL DESIGNS
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WALL WALL COLORS

DIMENSIONS

COMPARTMENT MAXMHEIGHT CASE

ITEM # ITEM# DESCRIPTION

(HXW XL): IN (CM)

RACK MAX® FULL-SIZE GLASS AND CUP EXTENDERS

SIZE: IN (CM) IN (CM) LOT

RACK-MASTER® FULL-SIZE GLASS AND CUP EXTENDERS

CRG

20-compartment extender
30-compartment extender
12-compartment extender
5-compartment extender

42-compartment extender

25-compartment extender
36-compartment extender
16-compartment extender
49-compartment extender
9-compartment extender

Open-compartment extender

1%s x 19% x 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6 x 19% x 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6 X 19% X 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6 x 19% x 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1% X 19% X 19% (4 x 50 x 50)

1%6 x 19% x 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6 X 19% X 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6 x 19% % 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1% X 19% X 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6 x 19% x 19% (4 x 50 x 50)
1%6x 19% x 19% (4 x 50 x 50)

3%s (10) hexagon
3%s (8) hexagon
4'%6 (12.2) hexagon
7% (19)

2% (7) hexagon

342 (9) square
2% (7.5) square
4% (11.3) square
2% (6.4) square
6" (15.3) square
18%s (45.9) square

1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)

1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)
1% (4)

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

32 02
06 08
19 21

a4

Closed-wall rack
bases are only
available in beige
while extenders are
available in all 7 colors.





